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LASCNA-Louisville Area Opening Blanace 1/1/2017 $10,967.18
Date Check# |Payee Name Purpose/Notes Payment/Debit Deposit Balance |Reconciled

1/8/2017 2750|Bardstown Rd. Presby.Ch |February Area Rent $35.00 $10,932.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2751|Life Storage #701 February Rent Unit #307 $43.00 $10,889.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2752|Ernie's Print Shop Print/mail Jan. Area Minutes $303.00 $10,586.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2753|Ernie's Print Shop Print January Newsletter $150.00 $10,436.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2754|Highland Vineyard Church |P.R. February Rent $25.00 $10,411.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2755|KRSCNA January Donation to Region $100.00 $10,311.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2756|KRSCNA January Quarterly Donation $1,000.00 $9,311.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2757|NAWS, Inc. January Monthly Donation $50.00 $9,261.18 |Yes
1/8/2017 2758|NAWS, Inc. January Literature Order $1,503.71 $7,757.47 |Yes
1/8/2017 2759|Ernie's Print Shop Extra copies Jan. Newsletter $50.00 $7,707.47 |Yes
1/8/2017 2760|Ernie's Print Shop Extra postage for Dec.Mints $52.96 $7,654.51 |Yes
1/8/2017 2761|Ernie's Print Shop P.R.Jan.-Mar.Mtg. Scheds. $354.96 $7,299.55 |Yes

1/8/2017 2762|Ernie's Print Shop Activites/Fryers/fKRSCNA $50.00 $7,249.55
1/12/2017 PNC Jan. Literature Sales $1,652.45| $8,802.00 |Yes

PNC Jan Literature Sales $0.00| $8,802.00
1/12/2017 PNC Jan.7th Trad. H.G. Donation $685.11| $9,487.11 |Yes
1/12/2017 PNC Activit./Fds. Rtn.Thgv.Martn $9.00] $9,496.11 |Yes
1/12/2017 PNC Activit/Fds.Rtn. Xmas/N,Y. $54.41| $9,550.52 |Yes
372017 PNC Checking Service Charge $12.00 $9,538.52 |Yes

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52

$9,538.52
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